
Trust Overview  

School Term s and Holidays 2023 -2024 
 

 Coventry Prim aries Blue Coat C of E  Stockingford 

Term  Pupil Dates Teacher Training 

Days 

Pupil Dates Teacher Training 

Days 

Pupil Dates Teacher Training 

Days 

Aut 

2023 

Autum n Term  2023 

Monday 4 Septem ber to  

Friday 22 Decem ber 

Friday 1 Septem ber 23  

Monday 4 Septem ber 23  

 

Autum n Term  2023 

Monday 4 Septem ber to  

Friday 22 Decem ber 

Friday 1 Septem ber 23  

Monday 4 Septem ber 23  

Tuesday 5 Septem ber 23   

 

Autum n Term  2023 

Monday 4 Septem ber to  

Friday 22 Decem ber 

Friday 1 Septem ber 23  

Monday 4 Septem ber 23  

 

Half Term  Break  

Monday 30 October to  

Friday 3 N ovem ber 

Monday 6 Novem ber 23 Half Term  Break  

Monday 30 October to  

Friday 3 N ovem ber 

 Half Term  Break  

Monday 30 October to  

Friday 3 N ovem ber 

Monday 6 Novem ber 23 

Christm as Holiday  

Monday 25 Decem ber to  

Friday 5 January  

 Christm as Holiday  

Monday 25 Decem ber to  

Friday 5 January  

Friday 1 Decem ber or 

Friday 22 Decem ber 

depending on Cathedral (disagg) 

Christm as Holiday  

Monday 25 Decem ber to  

Friday 5 January 

 

Spring 

2024 

Spring Term  2024 

Monday 8 January to  

Friday 22 March 

Monday 8 January 24  

Tuesday 9 January 24  

Spring Term  2024 

Monday 8 January to  

Friday 22 March 

Monday 8 January 24  Spring Term  2024 

Monday 8 January to  

Friday 22 March 

Monday 8 January 24 

Tuesday 9 January 24  

Half Term  Break  

Monday 12 February to  

Friday 16 February  

 

 

Half Term  Break  

Monday 12 February to  

Friday 16 February  

 Half Term  Break  

Monday 12 February to  

Friday 16 February  

 

 

Easter Holiday 

Monday 25 M arch to  

Friday 5 April 

 

 

Easter Holiday 

Monday 25 M arch to  

Friday 5 April 

 Easter Holiday 

Monday 25 M arch to  

Friday 5 April 

 

 

Sum 

2024 

Sum m er Term  2023 

Monday 8 April to  

Friday 19 July 

Friday 12 th July 24 Sum m er Term  2023 

Monday 8 April to  

Friday 19 July 

 Sum m er Term  2023 

Monday 8 April to  

Friday 19 July 

Friday 12 th July 24 

May Day Holiday  

Monday 6 May 

 May Day Holiday 

Monday 6 May 

 May Day Holiday  

Monday 6 May 

 

Half Term  Break  

Monday 27 M ay to  

Friday 31 May 

 Half Term  Break  

Monday 27 M ay to  

Friday 31 May 

 Half Term  Break  

Monday 27 M ay to  

Friday 31 May 

 

 Sum m er Holiday Starts 

Monday 22 July  

 Sum m er Holiday Starts 

Monday 22 July  

Friday 5 July (disagg)  Sum m er Holiday Starts 

Monday 22 July  

 

 

Training Day set by Local Authority  Training Day set by Inspire Education Trust  
 


